
EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup 2017 Men
10 - 12 Feb 2017
Vienna, Austria

Appointment Sheet - 10 February 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 10 Feb 2017 09:00 Pool A Pitch 1 (Hall B)

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
East Grinstead White Navy White Royal Blue

Dinamo Stroitel Ekaterinburg Red Red Red Yellow
Umpires HEMBRECHT Pieter (NED) TARNOCZI Oliver (AUT)

Reserve Umpire ZWIERZCHOWSKI Lukasz (POL)
Scoring/Timing Judges KURC Dariusz (POL) HIESSMAYR Erhard (AUT)

Technical Officer MONAGHAN Martin (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 10 Feb 2017 10:10 Pool A Pitch 1 (Hall B)

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Uhlenhorst Mulheim White Green White Black

WKS Grunwald Poznan Blue Blue Blue Orange
Umpires MARTINEZ Luis (ESP) SOUKUP Michael (CZE)

Reserve Umpire SWEETMAN David (SCO)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCHMIDT Monika (AUT) FLEISCHHACKER Andrea (AUT)

Technical Officer van LOON Berny (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 10 Feb 2017 11:20 Pool B Pitch 1 (Hall B)

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Partille SC White White White Sky Blue

AH&BC Amsterdam Black Black Black Red
Umpires LEIBER Stefan (GER) EDWARDS Sean (ENG)

Reserve Umpire ISAEV Andrei (RUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCHMIDT Monika (AUT) FLEISCHHACKER Andrea (AUT)

Technical Officer HIESSMAYR Erhard (AUT)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 10 Feb 2017 12:30 Pool B Pitch 1 (Hall B)

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
SV Arminen Black White Black Blue

C.H. SPV Complutense Red Blue Red Yellow
Umpires ZWIERZCHOWSKI Lukasz (POL) SWEETMAN David (SCO)

Reserve Umpire SOUKUP Michael (CZE)
Scoring/Timing Judges van LOON Berny (NED) KURC Dariusz (POL)

Technical Officer MONAGHAN Martin (SCO)

Technical Delegate
DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup 2017 Men
10 - 12 Feb 2017
Vienna, Austria

Appointment Sheet - 10 February 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 10 Feb 2017 15:00 Pool A, Pool C Pitch 1 (Hall B)

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
WKS Grunwald Poznan Blue Blue Blue Orange

Dinamo Stroitel Ekaterinburg Red Red Red Yellow
Umpires TARNOCZI Oliver (AUT) MARTINEZ Luis (ESP)

Reserve Umpire EDWARDS Sean (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCHMIDT Monika (AUT) HIESSMAYR Erhard (AUT)

Technical Officer MONAGHAN Martin (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 10 Feb 2017 16:10 Pool A Pitch 1 (Hall B)

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
East Grinstead White Navy White Royal Blue

Uhlenhorst Mulheim Green Green Green Black
Umpires SWEETMAN David (SCO) HEMBRECHT Pieter (NED)

Reserve Umpire MARTINEZ Luis (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges van LOON Berny (NED) FLEISCHHACKER Andrea (AUT)

Technical Officer HIESSMAYR Erhard (AUT)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 10 Feb 2017 17:20 Pool B Pitch 1 (Hall B)

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
C.H. SPV Complutense Red White Red Yellow

AH&BC Amsterdam Black Black Black Blue
Umpires ZWIERZCHOWSKI Lukasz (POL) ISAEV Andrei (RUS)

Reserve Umpire LEIBER Stefan (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCHMIDT Monika (AUT) FLEISCHHACKER Andrea (AUT)

Technical Officer KURC Dariusz (POL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 10 Feb 2017 18:30 Pool B Pitch 1 (Hall B)

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Partille SC Red Red Red Sky Blue

SV Arminen Black White Black Yellow
Umpires EDWARDS Sean (ENG) SOUKUP Michael (CZE)

Reserve Umpire HEMBRECHT Pieter (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges van LOON Berny (NED) KURC Dariusz (POL)

Technical Officer MONAGHAN Martin (SCO)
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Technical Delegate
DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)
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